
14

46

23

27

29

36

17

26

29

28

31

32
32 33

9

4

10

1

11

5

15

30

30

16

6

12

13
41

47

40

41

24

19

18

7

39

20

21
11

8

22

46

23

36

35

35

34

43

3

44

45

42
41

40

49

51

46

50

52

35

2

35



71044 CAB - LOW - RORO

ITEM QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 1 90818 CAB - LOW - TPI DOOR

2 1 90474 BRACKET RH - FAN

3 1 90233 FAN, ELECTRIC

4 1 90425 BACK WINDOW

5 1 90423 BOTTOM RIGHT WINDOW (SPLIT-2 SLIDING WINDOWS)

6 1 90420 FRONT WINDSHEILD WINDOW

7 1 90180 VENT DOOR

8 1 90422 BOTTOM LEFT WINDOW (SPLIT- 2 SLIDING WINDOWS)

9 1 90674 DOOR ASSM

10 1 90521-1 BACK WINDOW RUBBER

11 2 90521-4 SIDE BOT WINDOW

12 1 90521-5 FRNT WINDOW RUBBER

13 1 90438 WIPER KIT CAB 

14 1 90774 LOUVER HEATER BOX COVER

15 1 90775 SIDE WALL PANEL

16 1 90778 REMOVEABLE DOCUMENT HOLDER

17 1 90773 DASH HEATER BOX COVER COMPOSITE

18 1 90193-1 CHANNEL CAB HOLD DOWN FRONT

19 1 90193-2 CHANNEL CAB HOLD DOWN LEFT

20 1 90193-3 CHANNEL CAB HOLD DOWN LEFT

21 1 90501 WELDMENT REAR CAB HOLD DOWN

22 1 90412 ASSEMBLY, DOOR MECHANISM

23 2 90412-3 ARM

24 1 90007-3 STRIP RUBBER 1/4" CAB INSTALLATION

25 1 90007-1 ASSEMBLY, 1 1/2 RUBBER STRIP

26 1 90795 HEADLINER, 1 x 48 1/2 x 31 1/2

27 1 90505 FILTER METAL DOGHOUSE AIRVENT

28 1 90819 FRAME, HEADLINER

29 20 80291 SCREW, PSM Black 10-32 x 1 1/4"  Lg

30 7 80292 SCREW, PSM 10-32 x 1" Lg

31 1 82371 BOLT, HEX 5/16-18 x 1 Lg

32 3 85112 WASHER, FLAT 5/16

33 1 85035 LOCKNUT, 5/16-18

34 1 82383 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 x 1 1/4 Lg

35 5 85113 WASHER, FLAT 3/8

36 4 85036 LOCKNUT, 3/8-16



71044 CAB - LOW - RORO

ITEM QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION

37 1 85134 LOCKWASHER, 5/16-18

38 1 85013 NUT, HEX 5/16-18

39 1 80262 SCREW, WOOD 5-20 x 3/4" Lg

40 4 82370 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 x 1 Lg

41 9 85111 WASHER, FLAT 1/4

42 6 85034 NUT, LOCK 1/4-20

43 4 80196 SCREW, PAN HD 10-32 x 3/4 Lg

44 4 80232 WASHER, FLAT 10-32

45 4 80209 LOCKNUT, 10-32 

46 3 83208 Screw, Cap CCH 3/8-16 x 1 Lg

47 1 82359 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 x 3/4 Lg

48 4 82381 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 x 1 1/4 Lg

49 1 3871395 SWITCH MICRO DOOR

50 1 90584 MOUNT BRACKET DOOR MICRO SWITCH

51 2 80189 SCREW, PH 8-32 x 1" Lg

52 2 80208 LOCKNUT, 8-32


